1M SERIES MORTISE LOCKS
 OAK™ Security Group represents strength and stability in
 providing extensive experience, expertise and appropriate
 solutions that provide enhanced protection for your facilities.
 With all of these solutions comes our unparalleled, direct
  support.
       Our unique philosophy is selling direct to you.
 The OAK™ team brings a wealth of experience in listening,

Functions
1M – Mortise Deadbolt available in full and small case formats
How To Order - Mortise Deadbolts
www.oaksecurity.com (877) 674-562515
OAK™ Security will develop a comprehensive facility
masterkey system bringing a solution to any current
keying problems. We will also provide flexibility for
any future keying needs.
You may have already made a significant investment
into an existing small format interchangeable core
system. We can seamlessly integrate our additions into
your system and work with you on any necessary
expansions to the system.
When a higher level of security is required OAK™
offers a full range of industry leading patented keying
options. Our patent protected keying systems ensure
that only OAK™  or your designated staff can make
and issue patent protected keys. OAK™ is proud to
partner with *Medeco® and *Schlage® in providing
these patented systems.
Finishes
A Systems Approach To Security
*Manufacturers’ registered trade names used above are for identification and reference only.
605 – Bright brass .........................(US3)
606 – Satin brass ...........................(US4)
611 – Bright bronze ......................(US9)
612 – Satin bronze ......................(US10)
613 – Dark bronze................... (US10B)
625 – Bright chrome ..................(US26)
626 – Satin chrome .................(US26D)
630 – Satin stainless steel .......(US32D)
Government
GS-07F-0611X